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PLEASE REAb ALL fNSTRUCTIONé BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE F E Ex—. E D

Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 05 JUN 211 AM 9: ' 5

CORPORATION
REINSTATEMENT

_ SECRETARY OF STATE
DOCUMENT#\/ 44922 TALLANASSEE. FLORIA

1. Corporation Name
Chl I'I—Df\If\VeS’f‘n\Ey\;f— Grou() ; I—nC .

r

2. Principal Office Address 3. Mailing Office Address
609 W. Tennessee 5. 8174 Dunblane Ct. 5
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, elc.
4. Date Incorporate_ or Q_ualiﬁed 5/ /
TR F L- e e l : FL— - To Da Business in Florida % y 17 ¢£
T . 1 ailahais e . FE|Number_ = Applied For
z;rh “ﬂl’\a Sjcacoun/"y Zip’_r’ Coum: Suq__ 3”_ q g q 7 Not Applicable
3 Q 50 “{ us ﬁ— 323 - [/L'S A G.CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED []

7. Name and Address of Gurrent Registered Agent

Rq‘/mol’\d L, /‘lkrfﬁn’\

Street Address (P.C. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

8174 Dunblare Ct

Suite, Apt. #, Etc.

Name

City State Zip Code

T allahassee FL| 323/2-

8. |, being appointad the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.

Signature of ﬁ@/’_\
Registered Agent Date 5/” ’/D 5

REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

CR2E081 (01/05)

9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

Titles Name of Strest Address of Each

Officers and/or Directors Officer and/or Director City / State / Zip

Pres. |Raymeond L. Bustzn 8774 Dunblane ¢+ Tou. Ft. 32312

VP | Tames  H. Childers ?‘?9756131«:5 Kidge Dr. |"Taw.fL. 32310~
Sec | Mavilyn M. Childo|f937 Eagles Ridge DR. | Tau. FL. 32312

Treas | Jennfor-CHushon 9774 Dunblane. CF ~Tall. FL. 32305

HINOSES1 1 =5q
DB?E@ﬁG*——ﬁ?ﬁﬁgi—ﬂ 1 s%7165.00

10. | certify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered o execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corparation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption undar section 119.07(3)({i), F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath,

smmmne:WC%MJw jénh&r ﬁ Huston 6’/11/05 (350) 44532

SIGNATURE JND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date '/ Daylime Phane #




= SEh o‘ﬁréo”o‘escﬁ'a%

TALLAHASSEE

Division of Corporations
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, F1 32301

Re: Chilton Investment Group
Ref. #: V24922

In response to your letter # 905A00037374 dated May 24, 2005, I am
enclosing an amendment and filing fee to complete the reinstatement of
our corporation. This is in addition to the paperwork and check enclosed
in the amount of $ 2,165.00 (see previous letter#705A00022236).

My original letter and check was for the purpose of reinstating our
corporation,Chilton Investment Group Inc. In your research, you have
found this name is no longer available. Therefore, I have enclosed the

" necessary paperwork to amend the name to Chilton Investment, Inc., as
well as the original reinstatement paperwork and check.

I am also changing the corporate address, which is why the
reinstatement became necessary in the first place.

Hopefully I have done everything necessary to complete this reinstatment

,name, and address change. Please call me if I need to do anything else
at 668-8366. Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,
A UC. Frudfa

Jennifer C. Huston

Treasurer
609 West Tennessee Street 13565 Market Street, Suite A-11
Tallahassee, FL 32304 Tallahassee, F1. 32312

850/224-2891 Fax: 850/224-7763 850/668-1997 Fax: 850/668-3993
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Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

May 24, 2005

:r
} FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
|

GROUP, INC.

JLTON INVESTMENT GROUP, INC.
24922

SUBJECT:
Ref. Number;

We have recaived your document for CHILTON INVESTMENT GROUP, INC.
and check(s) totaling $2165.00. However, your check(s) and document are being
returned for the following:

"The name offthe above listed entity is no longer available. Please file an
amendment changing the name of this entity. The amendment filing fee is

_$35.00. ;

Please return iour document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have - y questions concerning the filing of your document, please calil
(850) 245-6059.

Gary Blankenipaker
Document Sj : ialist Letter Number: 905A00037374
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Divi.n?:n of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

April 1, 2005

e ————— e

CHILTON INVESTMENT GROUP, INC.
ATTN: GEORQE F. GRIMSLEY

1708 METROROLITAN BLVD
TALLAHAS , FL 32308

SUBJECT: CHILTON INVESTMENT GROUP, INC.
Ref. Numbar: §24822

n
.'

Thank you your correspondence of March 16, 2005, which has been
forwarded to for response.

‘Due to the gpntents of your cover letter, we will waive the late fee or
reinstatement fee for this filing. Please return your original letter along with the
‘appropriate fefs and completed annual report/reinstatement form to insura:the
‘waiver of theasj additional fees.

The fees to
$61.25 filing
corporate su

per year for the years 1993 through the current year, $88 75
jomental fee for the years 1992 forward. g

Therefore, the Yotal fee to file the reinstatement is $2165.00. Add an additional
$8.75 for aach nificate of status requestsed.

Please return jour document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will e considered abandoned.

It you have questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-606§.

Gary Blankentihker
Document Speitialist Letter Number: 705A00022236
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Divisi#ix of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

§nstate the corporation are as follows: $600 reinstatement fee, . . .
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Certified Public Accountant

|
1GREORGE E GRHMSLEY CRA, PA
[1
|

1798 Metropolitan Bivd.

{
Member g

American Tnstitute of Cenihl

e [o - Lilio 19 ftpises =7

March 16,“2005

Division of Corporations

409 E. Gafines Street

Tallaha e FL 32301
REF Chilton Investment Group, Inc.
Elm 59-3119899

Thﬁ letter is in regards to the corporate status of Chilton Investment

Group, Ino Chilton was unaware of their inactive status on file until they recently
did a follow up due to a workers compensation requirement. They have not
received the annual renewals because of an incorrect address on file. The

' address $ file was 930 Bahama Drive, Orlando, Fl. They moved from that
address i 1993. Chilton was unaware of this obligation. They have been paying
corporat:}axes and sales tax as required and thought they were in good
standing.:

Pléasa provide us with the information we need to get Chilton in good
standing wlth the Division of Corporations. The correct address is: 609 #gi
Tennes Street, Tallahassee, FL_32304. Chilton wants to pay what shou

re request abatement of the penalties
assassed’because no willful negitect was involved. Please accept this as
reasonable cause. If you have further questions or need additional information
please gh‘l'e us a call.

Best Regﬁrds

Under p&alties of perjury, | declare that | have examined this letter, and to the
best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Jennifer Huston
Chilton |l'hfvvestment Group, Inc.




